DATE

2025-2026

mmmBAKETBALme

OPPONENT

TIME

RESULT

Mon, Nov 3
Fri, Nov 7
Tue, Nov 11
Fri, Nov 14
Tue, Nov 18
Sun, Nov 23
Fri, Nov 28
Sat, Nov 29
Sat, Dec 6
Tue, Dec 9
Sat, Dec 13
Tue, Dec 16
Sun, Dec 21
Wed, Dec 31
Sat, Jan 3
Tue, Jan 6
Sat, Jan 10
Fri, Jan 16
Tue, Jan 20
Sat, Jan 24
Wed, Jan 28
Sat, Jan 31
Tue, Feb 3
Sat, Feb 7
Wed, Feb 11
Wed, Feb 18
Sat, Feb 21
Wed, Feb 25
Sun, Mar 1
Wed, Mar 4
Sat, Mar 7

vs Chicago State
vs Stonehill

vs Buffalo

vs Northwestern
vs Gardner-Webb
vs Detroit Mercy
vs Georgia Tech *
vs Drake/LSU

vs Arkansas-Pine Bluff
vs Morgan State
at Wichita State
at St. John’s

vs UConn

at Villanova

vs Xavier

vs Georgetown
at UConn

vs Marquette

at Butler

vs Seton Hall

at Georgetown

at Xavier

vs St. John’s

at Providence

vs Creighton

at Seton Hall

vs Providence

at Creighton

at Marquette

vs Villanova

vs Butler

* Game played at neutral location

ALL TIMES ET

8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
8:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
TBD

9:00 PM
8:00 PM
12:00 PM
7:00 PM
4:30 PM
6:00 PM
2:00 PM
8:00 PM
12:30 PM
8:30 PM
7:30 PM
5:00 PM
8:30 PM
1:00 PM
8:00 PM
4:00 PM
9:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
4:00 PM
8:00 PM
12:00 PM

TEMPLATETROVE.COM

ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
truTVv

ESPN+
ESPN+
CBSSN

truTv
ESPN+
ESPNU
Peacock
FS1

FS1

FS1
truTv
TNT

FS1
truTV
truTv
FS1

FS1
Peacock
FS1
Peacock
truTV
FS1
Peacock
FS1
Peacock
FS1




