

2025-2026

DEPAUL

-BASKETBALL

DATE	OPPONENT	TIME	TV	RESULT
Mon, Nov 3	vs Chicago State	8:00 PM	ESPN+	
Fri, Nov 7	vs Stonehill	8:00 PM	ESPN+	
Tue, Nov 11	vs Buffalo	8:00 PM	ESPN+	
Fri, Nov 14	vs Northwestern	8:30 PM	truTV	
Tue, Nov 18	vs Gardner-Webb	8:00 PM	ESPN+	
Sun, Nov 23	vs Detroit Mercy	6:00 PM	ESPN+	
Fri, Nov 28	vs Georgia Tech *	7:00 PM	CBSSN	
Sat, Nov 29	vs Drake/LSU	TBD		
Sat, Dec 6	vs Arkansas-Pine Bluff	9:00 PM	truTV	
Tue, Dec 9	vs Morgan State	8:00 PM	ESPN+	
Sat, Dec 13	at Wichita State	12:00 PM	ESPNU	
Tue, Dec 16	at St. John's	7:00 PM	Peacock	
Sun, Dec 21	vs UConn	4:30 PM	FS1	
Wed, Dec 31	at Villanova	6:00 PM	FS1	
Sat, Jan 3	vs Xavier	2:00 PM	FS1	
Tue, Jan 6	vs Georgetown	8:00 PM	truTV	
Sat, Jan 10	at UConn	12:30 PM	TNT	
Fri, Jan 16	vs Marquette	8:30 PM	FS1	
Tue, Jan 20	at Butler	7:30 PM	truTV	
Sat, Jan 24	vs Seton Hall	5:00 PM	truTV	
Wed, Jan 28	at Georgetown	8:30 PM	FS1	
Sat, Jan 31	at Xavier	1:00 PM	FS1	
Tue, Feb 3	vs St. John's	8:00 PM	Peacock	
Sat, Feb 7	at Providence	4:00 PM	FS1	
Wed, Feb 11	vs Creighton	9:00 PM	Peacock	
Wed, Feb 18	at Seton Hall	8:00 PM	truTV	
Sat, Feb 21	vs Providence	8:00 PM	FS1	
Wed, Feb 25	at Creighton	9:00 PM	Peacock	
Sun, Mar 1	at Marquette	4:00 PM	FS1	
Wed, Mar 4	vs Villanova	8:00 PM	Peacock	
Sat, Mar 7	vs Butler	12:00 PM	FS1	
+0				

* Game played at neutral location

ALL TIMES ET

TEMPLATETROVE.COM